

CS: 572/16/15

28.01.2016

Present: Shri A N Mahajan counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant was served on 30.10.2015. Still WS not
filed. Put up for further proceedings on 14.04.2016.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/28.01.16