

15

CS 572/16

HAZARI LAL Vs. YADAV LAL

25.01.2024.

Present : Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Put up with connected matter on **18.04.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/25.01.2024