

CS 572/16
HAZARI LAL
Vs.
YADAV LAL

04.06.2026

Present : Sh. Kartik Rai, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along-with
plaintiff.

Defendant no. 1 in person.

Mr. Abdul Rauf, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

At joint request, put up for further proceedings on
03.09.2026 along-with the connected matters.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.06.2026